
Norfolk County Four-Ball

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Brian Higgins + Dan FalcucciBrian Higgins + Dan Falcucci
Franklin CC, Cyprian Keyes

59 64 123

2
Mike Dunham + Jack KingmanMike Dunham + Jack Kingman
concord country club

64 61 125

3
Sean Fitzpatrick + Chris TaralloSean Fitzpatrick + Chris Tarallo
George Wright Golf Course, Thorny Lea Golf Club

64 62 126

4
Nick Maccario + Colin BrennanNick Maccario + Colin Brennan
GreatHorse, Indian Ridge Country Club

65 62 127

5
Doug Clapp + Mark O'SullivanDoug Clapp + Mark O'Sullivan
Old Sandwich, Framingham CC

65 63 128

6
Dylan Evans + James PleatDylan Evans + James Pleat
Granite Links Golf Club

67 62 129

T7 Bill Argus + Luke FerrariBill Argus + Luke Ferrari 62 68 130

T7
Nathan Davis + Rene VadeboncoeurNathan Davis + Rene Vadeboncoeur
Segregansett Country Club

66 64 130

9
Alex Jeffers + Kyle TibbettsAlex Jeffers + Kyle Tibbetts
Woodland Golf Club, Framingham Country Club

65 66 131

10
Ryan Riley + Andy LutherRyan Riley + Andy Luther
Thorny Lea, Boston Golf Club

67 65 132

11
Chris Corey + Jc GuthrieChris Corey + Jc Guthrie
Holden hills, Oak hill

66 68 134

T12
Steven Tasho + Steven Tasho1Steven Tasho + Steven Tasho1
Thorney Lea, Thorny Lea

68 67 135

T12
Garrett Whitney + Seamus MooreGarrett Whitney + Seamus Moore
Presidents GC

71 64 135

T14
Emilio Bardini + Sean DealeEmilio Bardini + Sean Deale
Granite Links Golf Club, Brae Burn Country Club

63 73 136

T14
Michael Willock + Ernie McAlisterMichael Willock + Ernie McAlister
Cohasset GC, Wollaston GC

67 69 136

T14
Phil Smith + Keith StonePhil Smith + Keith Stone
Vesper Country Club, The Tour

68 68 136

T14
Derek Ducharme + Joseph LegendreDerek Ducharme + Joseph Legendre
Whitinsville Golf Club

69 67 136

T18
MIKE Verde + George LaneMIKE Verde + George Lane
Thorny Lea Golf Club

68 69 137

T18
Stephen Kuhn + Matt MillerStephen Kuhn + Matt Miller
Plymouth CC

71 66 137

T20
Dan Tucker + Phil MiceliDan Tucker + Phil Miceli
Sagamore Spring gold club, Sagamore Spring Golf Club

69 69 138

T20 Bobby Malcolm + Micheal PergamoBobby Malcolm + Micheal Pergamo 71 67 138
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T20
Chad Bearce + Jake GaskinChad Bearce + Jake Gaskin
Foxborough CC

71 67 138

T23
austin Coyne + Nick Carteraustin Coyne + Nick Carter
Milton-Hoosic Club, Plymouth Country Club

65 74 139

T23
Michael Kuzara + David CostaMichael Kuzara + David Costa
Bradford Country Club, George Wright Golf Course

70 69 139

T23
Jon Stoddard + Jack StoddardJon Stoddard + Jack Stoddard
Plymouth CC

71 68 139

T26 Mark Lallak + Conor McCormackMark Lallak + Conor McCormack 69 71 140

T26
Mike Haglof + Steve LarsonMike Haglof + Steve Larson
Cyprian Keyes GC, Cyprian Keyes

69 71 140

T26
Jon Fasick + Carter FasickJon Fasick + Carter Fasick
New England Country Club, Westborough Golf Club

71 69 140

T26
Mike Young + Brian DeganMike Young + Brian Degan
Worcester Country Club, Presidents Golf Course

71 69 140

T30
Mike McLaughlin + Bunt WhitelawMike McLaughlin + Bunt Whitelaw
Salem Country Club, Duxbury Yacht Club

69 72 141

T30 Leif Jacobsen + Bennet HayesLeif Jacobsen + Bennet Hayes 71 70 141

T32
Kevin Blaser + Brennan BlaserKevin Blaser + Brennan Blaser
segregansett cc, Segregansett Country Club

69 73 142

T32
David Wagner + Ed BoylanDavid Wagner + Ed Boylan
Presidents Golf Course

72 70 142

34 Steve Bruce + Robert ManciniSteve Bruce + Robert Mancini 72 71 143

T35
Domenic Petruzzelli + Brian O'HanleyDomenic Petruzzelli + Brian O'Hanley
Thomson club, Thomson Country Club

71 73 144

T35
David Pomarico + Steve BarberDavid Pomarico + Steve Barber
POQUOY BROOK, Franlin Country Club

74 70 144

T37
Keith Rourke + Colin NataleKeith Rourke + Colin Natale
Salem Country Club, Far Corner

72 73 145

T37
Mark Dwyer + Joe PimentalMark Dwyer + Joe Pimental
Green Harbor, Pine Oaks

72 73 145

T37
Matt Adams + Mike RyanMatt Adams + Mike Ryan
Walpole Country Club, Presidents G.C.

72 73 145

T37 Eric Anzlovar + Brian KronmillerEric Anzlovar + Brian Kronmiller 73 72 145

T37
George Edwards + Michael DeadyGeorge Edwards + Michael Deady
Presidents Golf Course, presidents

74 71 145

42
Michael Sexton + Jeffrey SupkoMichael Sexton + Jeffrey Supko
Brae Burn

72 74 146

43
Robert Malcolm + Ray WrightRobert Malcolm + Ray Wright
Oakley Country Club, Framingham Country Club

76 71 147

T44 David Conte + Billy MurphyDavid Conte + Billy Murphy 76 72 148

T44 Gino Beniamino + Casey O'LearyGino Beniamino + Casey O'Leary 71 77 148

T44
William Spellissy + Ivan HellerWilliam Spellissy + Ivan Heller
Brockton CC

73 75 148

T47
Kevin Foley + Michael PowerKevin Foley + Michael Power
Furnace Brook golf course, Furnace Brook Golf Club

72 77 149
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T47
Jack Davis + Mike DavisJack Davis + Mike Davis
Wollaston Golf Club, Presidents Golf Course

73 76 149

T47
Edward Curley + Billy CurleyEdward Curley + Billy Curley
presidents, Atlantic Country Club

74 75 149

T47
Tim Berry + Dave LaplanteTim Berry + Dave Laplante
George Wright GC, Pine Oaks GC

75 74 149

T51 Rick Moreau + John MicavichRick Moreau + John Micavich 73 77 150

T51
Paul Tracey + Paul MitchellPaul Tracey + Paul Mitchell
Tour of Greater Boston, George Wright Golf Course

75 75 150

T53
Mike Santoro + Dan GilbertMike Santoro + Dan Gilbert
Ridder Farm Golf Club, Weathervane Golf Club

73 79 152

T53
Brian Foley + Kevin MurphyBrian Foley + Kevin Murphy
president’s golf course, The Big Blue Golf Club

74 78 152

T53
James Katsos + Cy KilgoreJames Katsos + Cy Kilgore
Tedesco

74 78 152

T53 Robert Younker + Chad YounkerRobert Younker + Chad Younker 75 77 152

The following teams did not make the cutThe following teams did not make the cut

 CUT
Mark Lemons + Tom LemonsMark Lemons + Tom Lemons
Cyprian Keyes

76  DNF

CUT William Kelly + Stephen WinterWilliam Kelly + Stephen Winter 77 77

CUT
Michael O'Neill + Jack MoranMichael O'Neill + Jack Moran
Presidents Golf Course

79 79

CUT
Stephen Smith + Mark PendeergastStephen Smith + Mark Pendeergast
Wampatuck Country Club

80 80
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